
          Canteen Roster   

            Term 3, 2023 
Please consider volunteering in the school canteen during Term 3. It will only be open on Wednesdays. The hours are 

approximately 10:00am to 1:45pm. We allocate 2-3 parents on each day and match newbies with experienced.  It is 

a great way to meet new parents and your children will love you for it. It is not gourmet cooking, just a very easy 

menu. Please put your name and phone number down for a date below.  

Date Volunteers 

 
Wednesday, July 19 

 
Karen Ruben Krysty Arnold Rachel Holland 

 
Wednesday, July 26 

 
Peter LeRoy Larry Lucano - 

 
Wednesday, August 2 

 
Tennielle Levitzke Melissa Cooper Karen Chiera 

Th 
Wednesday, August 9 

 
Eden Pisconeri Katie Ward Sarah Fretwell 

 
Wednesday, August 16 

 
Tessa Ferraro Danielle Biggs Lauren Welsand 

 
Wednesday, August 23 

 
Chantelle Scally Camille Leslie Emma Dunstan 

 
Wednesday, August 30 

 
Hannah Whitfield Brooke Martelli Madison Odorisio 

 
Wednesday, September 6 

 
Peter LeRoy Larry Lucano - 

Wednesday, September 13 Krysty Arnold   Jillian Snell Tash Armstrong 

 
Wednesday, September 20 

 
Polina Stacey Tillie Stewart Karen Ruben 

THANK YOU! 

  


